
Final Results / Résultat final
Women Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Juniors

Race distance: 76.4km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

1 5 ITAPIRRONE Elena 2:06:17 +0

2 23 DENJORGENSEN Emma Cecilie Norsgaard 2:06:29 +12

3 4 ITAPATERNOSTER Letizia " "

4 39 RUSNOVOLODSKAYA Maria " "

5 21 FRAWIEL Jade " "

6 13 GBRGEORGI Pfeiffer " "

7 17 FRACOPPONI Clara " "

8 82 CANBOILARD Simone " "

9 49 LUXHARSCH Anne-Sophie " "

10 20 FRAMUZIC Evita " "

11 22 DENBOHE Caroline 2:06:33 +16

12 16 GBRWRIGHT Sophie " "

13 60 UKRKULYNYCH Olha 2:06:57 +40

14 24 AUSFASNACHT Madeleine 2:06:59 +42

15 31 GERLUDWIG Hannah 2:07:57 +1:40

16 1 ITAD'AGOSTIN Nicole " "

17 40 RUSPETCHENKO Alena 2:08:19 +2:02

18 46 POLJASKULSKA Marta 2:10:29 +4:12

19 19 FRALE NET Marie " "

20 38 RUSMEKHTIEVA Gyunel " "

21 67 BLRKOLESAVA Anastasiya " "

22 11 NEDWIEBES Lorena " "

23 76 ESPRODRIGUEZ REVERT Sofia " "

24 10 NEDRAAIJMAKERS Marit " "

25 30 GERKOCH Franziska " "

26 52 JPNSHIMOYAMA Misuzu " "

27 8 NEDJANSEN Noa " "

28 70 FINPUSKALA Viivi " "

29 27 BELROTMAN Lotte " "

30 78 SLOPENKO Karin " "

31 87 NORBJERK Thale Kielland " "

32 75 ESPMARTIN MARTIN Sara " "

33 77 AUTGRUBER-STADLER Hannah " "

34 26 BELCASTRIQUE Alana " "

35 72 SUIKRAHEMANN Lara " "

36 41 RUSSTEPANOVA Aleksandra 2:10:31 +4:14

37 81 CANATTWELL Erin J " "

38 9 NEDJONKERS Eva " "

39 3 ITAGUAZZINI Vittoria " "

40 25 BELBOSSUYT Shari 2:10:47 +4:30

41 6 NEDAMMERLAAN Rozemarijn 2:12:34 +6:17

42 15 GBRROBERTS Jessica 2:13:13 +6:56

43 29 GERHECHLER Katharina 2:15:09 +8:52

44 61 PORMARTINS Maria " "

Report Created  FRI 22 SEP 2017 12:50 Page 1/3

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.ch Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Juniors

Race distance: 76.4km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

45 91 CROPERINOVIC Maja " "

46 68 BLRKRASKO Anhelina " "

47 28 GERBAUERNFEIND Ricarda " "

48 62 LTUJUSKEVICIUTE Juste " "

49 42 COLATEHORTUA HOYOS Daniela " "

50 18 FRAEUSTACHE Emeline " "

51 35 USAYOUNGWERTH Abigail " "

52 33 USAHEATH Megan " "

53 71 SVKMACHALKOVA Petra " "

54 89 NORLUTRO Amalie 2:16:16 +9:59

55 51 SWELUNDMARK Clara " "

56 47 POLKUMIEGA Karolina " "

57 63 LTUKARASIOVAITE Greta " "

58 85 BERROWSE Alyssa " "

59 7 NEDDE RUITER Anne " "

60 45 POLGOLEC Joanna " "

61 55 KAZPACHSHENKO Svetlana " "

62 88 NORGJOS Martine " "

63 84 CANJUSSAUME Laurie " "

64 14 GBRMURPHY Lauren 2:16:18 +10:01

65 73 ESPGILABERT VILAPLANA Ariana " "

66 74 ESPMARTIN MARTIN Isabel " "

67 36 MEXCOVARRUBIAS ROCHA Cinthya Teresita " "

68 34 USAMOAK Summer 2:17:21 +11:04

69 79 RSAOWEN Elne 2:20:13 +13:56

70 83 CANCOLES-LYSTER Maggie 2:22:26 +16:09

71 54 KAZMYRXINA Veronika 2:23:51 +17:34

72 90 NORUTVIK Emelie Roe 2:24:40 +18:23

73 58 THABATRIYA Chaniporn 2:24:42 +18:25

74 69 BLRSALAUYEVA Aksana 2:24:54 +18:37

75 65 LTUSTEGVILAITE Regina 2:25:59 +19:42

76 92 ARGAGUIRRE MANGUE Marib " "

77 53 KAZKURNOSSOVA Marina " "

78 48 POLMAJEWSKA Oliwia 2:27:00 +20:43

79 32 USABEATTY Alijah 2:28:35 +22:18

80 50 SWEJOHANSSON Johanna 2:28:40 +22:23

81 43 ETHHAILU Zayd 2:34:33 +28:16

 86 ISRBIRAN Shira DNF  

 64 LTUKIUPELYTE Gintare DNF  

 56 KAZSOLOVYEVA Anzhela DNF  

 57 INASETIAWAN Liontin Evangelina DNF  

 2 ITAFIDANZA Martina DNF  

 80 RSAPARSONS Ashleigh DNF  

 59 THAKESTHONGLANG Kanyarat DNF  

Report Created  FRI 22 SEP 2017 12:50 Page 2/3

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.ch Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Juniors

Race distance: 76.4km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 66 TPELU Chia Yi DNF  

 37 MEXRAMIREZ FREGOSO Andrea DNF  

 12 GBRCALLANDER Rhona DNF  

 44 ETHKASAHUN Tsadkan DNF  

Average Speed Race Configuration Total Race
Distance

36.299km/h 76.4km4 x 19.1km

Entries / Nations

Participants Temperature
(°C)DNS

Weather

CLOUDY

Ranked DNF DSQ

81 11 092 / 38 150

OTL

0

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified OTL Over Time Limit

Report Created  FRI 22 SEP 2017 12:50 Page 3/3

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.ch Timing and Results provided by




